Topklasse D

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Phoenix 1

11257

2 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

11317
10176
11242
11296

10174

Patricia van Barneveld
Judith van Stekelenburg
Marteijn van Falier
Quinten van der Zanden
Joey Leijten

Bas Ruis

B

I S S ™

25-01-2026

13

12
1002
1005
1009
1012
1013
1301
1303

20-09-2017
27-09-2017
11-10-2017
29-11-2017
07-12-2017
13-12-2017
11-01-2018
31-01-2018
21-02-2018
28-02-2018
21-03-2018
04-04-2018

Ganzeveer 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Con Brio 1
BCAB 1
Phoenix 1
Con Brio 2
Mierlo 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1

Con Brio 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 1
Con Brio 2
Mierlo 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
Ganzeveer 1
Phoenix 1
Phoenix 1
BCAB 1

Con Brio 1
Ganzeveer 1

Phoenix 1

12

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

